Election: 2003 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2003-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 27947
Ballots Cast: 9460

Voter Turnout: 34%

Active Precincts: 65

Precinct: Staunton 2(Voter Turnout: 18% - Total Registered Voters: 827)

Contest: City of Staunton Alderman Ward 2

Candidate Name
James E. Bertagnolli (IND)
Richard M. Henry (IND)

Contest: Staunton CUSD 6 Board

Candidate Name
Thomas J. Allen
Rebecca L. Bohlen
Hulda Black

Timothy J. Williamson

Contest: L&CCCD 536 Trustee

Candidate Name

Robert L. Watson

Robert J. Steinman

Tom Coles

Michael (Mike) B. McNamee, SR.

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustees (Calhoun, Greene, Jersey, & Mac.)

Candidate Name
Robert S. Young (Jer)
Michael Painter (Gre)

Total Votes
32
19

Total Votes
117
114
113
112

Total Votes
60
59
48
27

Total Votes
86
82

Vote %
62.75
37.25

Vote %
25.66
25
24.78
24.56

Vote %
30.93
30.41
24.74
13.92

Vote %
51.19
48.81
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